—
ABB Me a surement & Analy tic s
Efficient actuators
First class valve automation control
—
Measurement made easy
To operate any process efficiently,
it is essential to measure, actuate,

actuators with an accuracy of ± 0.05%,
100% duty cycle and a positioning time of
up to 10s/90° are the perfect solution
—
01  Contact spray
drying shema
—
01
Efficient actuators First class valve automation control 9
—
Electrical actuators
Product overview
Rotary actuators
Model Rated torque Rated speed Model Rated torque Rated speed
PME120-AI/-AN 100 Nm (74 lbf.ft) 4.5°/s RHD2500-25 2500 Nm (1844 lbf.ft) 3.6°/s
RHD250-10 250 Nm (184 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s RHD4000-10 4000 Nm (2950 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s
RHD500-10 500 Nm (367 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s RHD4000-40 4000 Nm (2950 lbf.ft) 2.25°/s
RHD800-10 800 Nm (590 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s RHD8000-12 8000 Nm (5900 lbf.ft) 7.5°/s
RHD1250-12 1250 Nm (922 lbf.ft) 7.5°/s RHD8000-80 8000 Nm (5900 lbf.ft) 1.12°/s
RHD2500-10 2500 Nm (1844 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s
Electronic units for standard and explosion-proof actuators
Integrated EAI823 For PME 120 AI and LME 620 AI (not für explosion-proof applications)
Field mounted EAN823 Lower power range
EBN853 Medium power range
EBN861 Upper power range
Rack mounted EAS822 Lower power range
EBS852 Medium power range
EBS862 Upper power range
Linear actuators standard
Model Rated force Rated speed Model Rated force Rated speed
LME620-AI/-AN 4 kN (899 lbf) 4.5°/s RSD50-3.0 50 kN (11240 lbf) 9.0°/s
RSD10-5.0 10 kN (2248 lbf) 9.0°/s RSD50-10.0 50 kN (11240 lbf) 3.6°/s
RSD10-10.0 10 kN (2248 lbf) 9.0°/s RSD100-1.5 100 kN (22480 lbf) 9.0°/s
RSD20-5.0 20 kN (4496 lbf) 9.0°/s RSD100-10.0 100 kN (22480 lbf) 2.25°/s
RSD20-7.5 20 kN (4496 lbf) 7.5°/s
Rotary actuators in explosion proof design
Model Rated torque Rated speed Model Rated torque Rated speed
RHDE250-10 250 Nm (184 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s RHDE4000-10 4000 Nm (2950 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s
RHDE500-10 500 Nm (367 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s RHDE4000-40 4000 Nm (2950 lbf.ft) 2.25°/s
RHDE800-10 800 Nm (590 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s RHDE8000-15 8000 Nm (5900 lbf.ft) 6.0°/s
RHDE1250-12 1250 Nm (922 lbf.ft) 7.5°/s RHDE8000-80 8000 Nm (5900 lbf.ft) 1.12°/s
RHDE2500-10 2500 Nm (1844 lbf.ft) 9.0°/s RHDE16000-30 16000 Nm (11801 lbf.ft) 3.0°/s
RHDE2500-25 2500 Nm (1844 lbf.ft) 3.6°/s
Linear actuators in explosion proof design
Model Rated force Rated speed Model Rated force Rated speed
RSDE10-5.0 10 kN (2248 lbf) 5°/s RSDE50-3.0 50 kN (11240 lbf) 3°/s
RSDE10-10.0 10 kN (2248 lbf) 10°/s RSDE50-10.0 50 kN (11240 lbf) 10°/s
RSDE20-5.0 20 kN (4496 lbf) 5°/s
RSDE20-7.5 20 kN (4496 lbf) 7.5°/s
10 Efficient actuators First class valve automation control
—
Pneumatic actuators
Proven technology for all-round solutions